
Add on to an established 5-Show Broadway, Performing Arts, or TRY5 package.ACT ONE FAMILY
FAMILY MAGIC WITH BILL BLAGG Sat, Dec 7, 2024 $14 

Pasant GAGOODNIGHT MOON & THE RUNAWAY BUNNY Sun, Feb 2, 2025 $14 

Pasant GAREADY, SET, ZYDECO WITH TERRANCE SIMIEN
AND THE ZYDECO EXPERIENCE

Sat, Apr 26, 2025

1:30pm & 4pm

1:30pm & 4pm

1:30pm & 4pm $14 

Pasant GA

EVENT PRICING LIST 
Pricing to be used for reference only. Prices, dates, times, artists, & performances are subject to change without notice. A $4.50 facility fee is included in each ticket. Broadway package 
pricing incudes a $30 subscription processing fee when choosing mail or will call delivery. Subscription package processing fees: $25 for mobile delivery, $30 for mail, or Will Call delivery.

PERFORMING ARTS PACKAGE
Select at least 5 unique Performing Arts titles. Add on any Broadway, Hamilton, 
The Book of Mormon, & Act One performances.

TRY5 PACKAGE
Select at least 5 unique performances between most Broadway and Performing Arts.  
Add on MJ, Hamilton, and The Book of Mormon. Add on any Act One performances.

BROADWAY PACKAGE
Select your package day/time of the week. Limit 5 ticket packages per household. Add on Hamilton and The Book of Mormon. 
Add on Performing Arts & Act One performances.

7-SHOW INCLUDING
HAMILTON AND THE BOOK OF MORMON

PRICE
LEVEL 2/3

PRICE
LEVEL 6

PRICE
LEVEL 4/5

PRICE
LEVEL 7PREMIUM

$739 $609 $459 $329

$739 $609 $459 $329

$739 $609 $459 $329

$739 $609 $459 $329

$739 $609 $459 $329

$739 $609 $459 $329

$739 $609 $459 $329

$739 $609 $459 $329

$894

$894

$894

$894

$894

$894

$894

$894

PRICE
LEVEL 2/3

PRICE
LEVEL 6

PRICE
LEVEL 4/5

PRICE
LEVEL 7

BROADWAY PACKAGE BY DAY OF WEEK
6-SHOW INCLUDING HAMILTON 

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday Matinee

Saturday Evening

Sunday Matinee

Sunday Evening

5-SHOW

PRICE
LEVEL 2/3PREMIUM PREMIUM

PRICE
LEVEL 6

$510 $425 $320 $225

$510 $425 $320 $225

$510 $425 $320 $225

$510 $425 $320 $225

$510 $425 $320 $225

$510 $425 $320 $225

$510 $425 $320 $225

$510 $425 $320 $225

$605

$605

$605

$605

$605

$605

$605

$605

$629 $524 $399 $284

$629 $524 $399 $284

$629 $524 $399 $284

$629 $524 $399 $284

$629 $524 $399 $284

$629 $524 $399 $284

$629 $524 $399 $284

$629 $524 $399 $284

$764

$764

$764

$764

$764

$764

$764

$764

PRICE
LEVEL 4/5

PRICE
LEVEL 7

6-SHOW INCLUDING
THE BOOK OF MORMON

PRICE
LEVEL 2/3

PRICE
LEVEL 6

PRICE
LEVEL 4/5

PRICE
LEVEL 7PREMIUM

$620 $510 $380 $270

$620 $510 $380 $270

$620 $510 $380 $270

$620 $510 $380 $270

$620 $510 $380 $270

$620 $510 $380 $270

$620 $510 $380 $270

$620 $510 $380 $270

$735

$735

$735

$735

$735

$735

$735

$735

$119 $99 $79 $59

$119 $99 $79 $59

$119 $99 $79 $59

$149 $129 $99 $79

$149 $129 $99 $79

$149 $129 $99 $79

$119 $99 $79 $59

$149

$149

$149

$169

$169

$169

$149

HAMILTON

SUBSCRIBER WEEK
MAY 21–27

Wed, May 21, 7:30pm

Thur, May 22, 7:30pm

Fri, May 23, 7:30pm 

Sat, May 24, 1:30pm

Sat, May 24, 7:30pm

Sun, May 25, 1pm

Sun, May 25, 7pm 

SPECIAL EVENTS Add on to an established Performing Arts or TRY5 package 
(are not included as a qualifying PA or TRY5 event).

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

THE BOOK
OF MORMON

JUNE 19–22

Thur, June 19, 7:30pm

Fri, June 20, 7:30pm

Sat, June 21, 2pm 

Sat, June 21, 7:30pm

Sun, June 22, 1pm

Sun, June 22, 6:30pm

$119 $99 $79 $59$149Tues, May 27, 7:30pm 

PRICE
LEVEL 2/3PREMIUM

PRICE
LEVEL 6

PRICE
LEVEL 4/5

PRICE
LEVEL 7



$195 $195$50$92 $82 $72 $92 $82 $72 $50

 
PERFORMING ARTS

Cobb Great HallTues, Apr 29, 2025, 7:30pm  $57 $41 $35 $29 $22 $66 $48 $40 $33 $25BALLET BIARRITZ: THE SEASONS

Pasant Theatre

Pasant Theatre

Cobb Great Hall

Jackson Lounge

Jackson Lounge

Jackson Lounge

Jackson Lounge

Cobb Great Hall

Jackson Lounge

Jackson Lounge

Cobb Great Hall

Pasant Theatre

Cobb Great Hall

Jackson Lounge

Jackson Lounge

Cobb Great Hall

Cobb Great Hall

Wed, Nov 6, 2024, 7:30pm 
Thur, Nov 7, 2024, 7:30pm 
Fri, Nov 8, 2024, 7:30pm 

Tues, Oct 22, 2024, 7:30pm 

DEE DEE BRIDGEWATER WITH BILL CHARLAP Fri, Oct 4, 2024, 7:30pm Pasant Theatre

Cobb Great Hall

Cobb Great Hall

Cobb Great Hall

Cobb Great Hall

Cobb Great Hall

Cobb Great Hall

$47 $54

SPHINX VIRTUOSI

Thur, Feb 27, 2025, 7:30pm 

THE ROCKY HORROR PICTURE SHOW Tues, Oct 15, 2024, 7:30pm $70 $70

LONDON PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA Thur, Oct 17, 2024, 7:30pm

$113 $68 $125 $75

$45 $45

$77 $50

$25

$30

$77 $50

$41 $48

$48 $40 $33 $25

$73 $64 $80 $70

MANDY PATINKIN IN CONCERT: BEING ALIVE

Wed, Oct 30, 2024, 7:30pm $35 $35

Thur, Oct 31, 2024, 7:30pm 

$73 $80

$60 $50 $40 $60 $50 $40

$45 $45

STOMP

OF EQUAL PLACE: ISOTOPES IN MOTION 

Tues, Dec 10, 2024, 7:30pm

Thur, Nov 14, 2024, 7:30pm

 SUGAR & BOOZE

$42 $48

Tues, Jan 14, 2025, 7:30pm

Thur, Dec 12, 2023, 7:30pm

Fri, Jan 17, 2023, 7:30pm

Sat, Jan 18, 2024, 7:30pm

$35 $35

MARIACHI HERENCIA DE MÉXICO

WILD HOPE: WITH PHOTOGRAPHER AMI VITALE

Wed, Jan 29, 2025, 7:30pm $57 $41 $35 $29 $66 $48 $40 $33

Wed, Feb 5, 2025, 7:30pm

$35

$41 $35 $29 $22

Thur, Feb 6, 2025, 7:30pm

TIME FOR THREE

Fri, Jan 31, 2025, 7:30pm

Sat, Feb 22, 2025, 7:30pm

MOMIX: ALICE

Tues, Feb 25, 2025, 7:30pm $57 $66

$48 $40 $33 $25$41 $35 $29 $22$57 $66

$35

$45

$22

$45

$25

$45 $45

$43 $35 $29$52 $20 $50 $40 $33 $23

$25

$30

$60

THE PEKING ACROBATS

PINK MARTINI FEATURING CHINA FORBES

Sat, Mar 22, 2025, 7:30pm $39 $45THE ACTING COMPANY: TWO TRAINS RUNNING

Tues, Mar 25, 2025, 7:30pm  $57 $41 $35 $29 $22 $66 $48 $40 $33 $25JAZZ AT LINCOLN CENTER: NEW ORLEANS SONGBOOK

PERFORMING ARTS TRY5

Cobb Great Hall

$36 $42

$55 $42 $32 $60 $46 $35

$64 $46 $37 $70 $50 $40

$35 $29 $22 $40 $33 $25

Wed, Apr 2, 2025, 7:30pm $35 $35

Thur, Apr 3, 2025, 7:30pm $45 $45

Tues, Apr 22, 2025, 7:30pm  $48 $40 $56 $46BROADWAY’S NEXT HIT MUSICAL
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$56

$91 $100

$65

$57 $35 $29 $22 $66 $40 $33 $25

$55 $41 $23 $60 $45 $25

$47 $55



TRY5*

LES MISÉRABLES Tues, Oct 8, 7:30pm

OCTOBER 8–13

SHUCKED

JANUARY 21–26 

MJ

FEBRUARY 11–16

Wed, Oct 9, 7:30pm

Thur, Oct 10, 7:30pm 

Fri, Oct 11, 7:30pm

Sat, Oct 12, 2pm

Sat, Oct 12, 7:30pm

Sun, Oct 13, 1pm 

Sun, Oct 13, 6:30pm

Tues, Jan 21, 7:30pm

Wed, Jan 22, 7:30pm

Thur, Jan 23, 7:30pm 

Fri, Jan 24, 7:30pm

Sat, Jan 25, 2pm

Sat, Jan 25, 7:30pm

Sun, Jan 26, 1pm 

Sun, Jan 26, 6:30pm

Tues, Feb 11, 7:30 pm

Wed, Feb 12, 7:30pm

Thur, Feb 13, 1:30pm 

Fri, Feb 14, 7:30pm

Sat, Feb 15, 2pm

Sat, Feb 15, 7:30pm

Sun, Feb 16, 1pm 

Sun, Feb 13, 7:30pm

LIFE OF PI

MARCH 11–16

Tues, Mar 11, 7:30pm

Wed, Mar 12, 7:30pm

Thur, Mar 13, 7:30pm 

Fri, Mar 14, 7:30pm

Sat, Mar 15, 2pm

Sat, Mar 15, 7:30pm

Sun, Mar 16, 1pm 

Sun, Mar 16, 6:30pm

CHICAGO

APRIL 8–13

Tues, Apr 8, 7:30pm

Wed, Apr 9, 7:30pm

Thur, Apr 10, 7:30pm 

Fri, Apr 11, 7:30pm

Sat, Apr 12, 2pm

Sat, Apr 12, 7:30pm

Sun, Apr 13, 1pm 

Sun, Apr 13, 6:30pm

BROADWAY
PERFORMING ARTS ADD ON

PREMIUM PREMIUM

$101 $81 $56 $41

$101 $81 $56 $41

$101 $81 $56 $41

$101 $81 $56 $41

$101 $81 $56 $41

$101 $81 $56 $41

$101 $81 $56 $41

$101 $81 $56 $41

$90 $75 $55 $35

$90 $75 $55 $35

$90 $75 $55 $35

$90 $75 $55 $35

$90 $75 $55 $35

$90 $75 $55 $35

$90 $75 $55 $35

$90 $75

$89

$89

$89

$89

$99

$89

$99

$89

$55 $35

$69 $49

$69 $49

$69 $49

$69 $49

$79 $49

$69 $49

$79 $49

$69 $49

$109

$109

$109

$119

$129

$119

$129

$109

$89 $74 $54 $34

$89 $74 $54 $34

$89 $74 $54 $34

$89 $74 $54 $34

$89 $74 $54 $34

$89 $74 $54 $34

$89 $74 $54 $34

$89

$115

$115

$115

$115

$115

$115

$115

$115

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$112

$112

$112

$112

$112

$112

$112

$112

$149

$149

$149

$159

$169

$159

$169

$149

$109

$109

$109

$109

$109

$109

$109

$109 $74 $54 $34

$91 $76 $56 $36

$91 $76 $56 $36

$91 $76 $56 $36

$91 $76 $56 $36

$91 $76 $56 $36

$91 $76 $56 $36

$91 $76 $56 $36

$91 $76 $56 $36

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110 $85 $60 $45

$110

$99

$99

$99

$99

$99

$99

$99

$99

$109

$109

$109

$119

$129

$119

$129

$109

$85 $60 $45

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$59 $39

$79 $59 $39

$79 $59 $39

$79 $59 $39

$79 $59 $39

$79 $59 $39

$79 $59 $39

$79  $59 $39

$79 $59 $39

$89 $69 $49

$89 $69 $49

$89 $69 $49

$89 $69 $49

$99 $79 $49

$89 $69 $49

$99  $79 $49

$89 $69 $49

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99 $79

$99

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$149

$149

$149

$159

$169

$159

$169

$149

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120 $79

PRICE
LEVEL 7

PRICE
LEVEL 2/3

PRICE
LEVEL 6

PRICE
LEVEL 4/5

PRICE
LEVEL 7

PRICE
LEVEL 2/3

PRICE
LEVEL 6

PRICE
LEVEL 4/5

*MJ DOES NOT QUALIFY AS PART OF THE TRY5 PACKAGE, AND CAN BE ADDED TO AN ESTABLISHED TRY5 PACKAGE. 


